
details. 

Certificate Course in Environmental Biochemistry 

All the students are hereby informed that, the Department of Botany is 
conducting a certificate course in 'Environment Biochemistry' in this academic 
year. This course is of interdisciplinary nature and open to all the students of our 
College and there is no any admission fee for enrolment in this course. Interested 
students may contact to Mr. R. L. Pawar in Department of Botany for further 

Important instructions: 

Notice 

This course is of 30 lectures and detailed syllabus is available with Mr. R. L. 
Pawar. 

At the end of the course written exam will be conducted and depending upon 
performance a certificate will be awarded to the students. 
Attendance is compulsory and periodic assignments have to submit within 
stipulated time. 

" Enrolment forms are available in Department of Botany. 

Date: 24/O7/2017 

(Mr. R. L. Pawar) 
Course Co-ordinator 

Interested students have to submit completed enrolment form on or 
before Monday, 31/07/2017 in the Department of Botany. 
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Sr. No. 
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Following students are enrolled in Certificate Course in Environmental 
Biochemistry' for academic year 2017-18: 

2. 
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5. 
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Certificate Course in Environmental Biochemistry: 2017-18 

Mangaon Taluka Education Society's 

Roll No. 

176001 

176002 

176003 

176004 

176005 

176006 

176007 

176008 

176009 

173021 

173025 

173032 

173037 

Department of Botany 

173056 

(Mr. Pawar R. L.) 
Course Coordinator 

Student list 

Name Of The Student 

Bahoor Aasiya Siddik 

Dawre Saba Wahab 

Gaud Pratibha Ramesh 

Hurzuk Alwiya Mahmed lqbal 

Hurzuk Safa Ashfaque 

Mandlekar Uzma Gausmahmed 

Mukadanm Maheen Nasir 

Sange Sidra Mohammed Sharif 

Tol Nabisa Shajahan 

Bandarkar Urusa Manzoor Ahmed 

Bhosale Akshata Sanjay 

Dandekar Rayeed A Rauf 

Dawre Safa Mans0or Ahmad 

Jalgaonkar Khadija M. Aslam 

173058 Jangam Sneha Santosh 
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Day 

Mangaon Taluka Education Society's 

Monday 

Saturday 

The lectures of this certificate course will start from 16/08/2017 in class room No. 301 

Certificate Course Time Table 

Name of Course: Environmental Biochemistry 

(Asst. Prof. Pawar R. L.) 
Course Co-ordinator 

Time 

02.30 am -03.20 pm 

02.30 am - 03.20 pm 

Date: 11/08/2018 
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Teacher 

Asst. Prof. Pawar R.L. 
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Roll No. Name of the Student 

176004 

176005 

176006 

176008 

176003 Gaud Pratibha Ramesh 

176009 

173021 

Mangaon Taluka Education Society's 

173056 
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Bahoor Aasiya Siddik 

176007Mukadam Maheen Nasir 

Examiner 

Department of Botany 

Dawre Saba Wahab 

Sign.: 
Date 

Mandlekar Uzma 
Gausmahmed 

Goregaon-Raigad 

Hurzuk Alwiya Mahmed lqbal 

Hurzuk Safa Ashfaque 

173025Bhosale Akshata Sanjay 

Sange Sidra Mohammed 
Sharif 

Tol Nabisa Shajahan 

173032Dandekar Rayeed A Rauf 

Bandarkar Urusa Manzoor 
Ahmed 

173037 Dawre Safa Mansoor Ahmad 

173058 Jangam Sneha Santosh 

Name: r R.L Pawas 

awo 

Jalgaonkar Khadija M. Aslam 
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